H
C
P
L
0
6
X
X

le
rs
Ordering Information
*Available for HCPL0600, HCPL0601, HCPL0611 only.
Marking Information
Option Order Entry Identifier  Description
No Suffix HCPL0600 Shipped in tubes (50 units per tube)
V* HCPL0600V IEC60747-5-2 approval
R2 HCPL0600R2 Tape and Reel (2500 units per reel)
R2V* HCPL0600R2V IEC60747-5-2 approval, Tape and Reel (2500 units per reel)
1
2
6
43 5